
Sign-in Sheet for Bid 23-24/03 
Laney College Library & Learning Resource Center 

Non-mandatory pre-bid meeting, April 9th, 2024, 10am 
 

Justin Libay, Marina Mechanical, jlibay@marinam.com 

Dave Pometta, Peterson Mechanical, davep@petersonmechanical.com 

Rolando Roldan, Indoor Environmental Services. rroldan@ies-hvac.com 

707-312-0003 

Dustin Cognetti - Rosendin Electric - Dgcognetti@rosendin.com 

Alex Coope - Skanska, alex.coope@skanska.com 

Gary Wilson, NCECI, (925) 321-0935 gwilson@nceci.info 

Michelle Rioux - Raito, Inc.  mrioux@raitoinc.com   616-304-4609 

Marlene Watson, Ninyo & Moore, mwatson@ninyoandmoore.com 

Dan Alford, Keller, Dan.Alford@keller-na.com   707-673-7016 

Derek Leverenz, Syserco, d.leverenz@syserco.com 

Stephen Hattwick, Skanska, stephen.hattwick@skanska.com 

Miles Jimenez – Rosendin 669-308-6438 

Lucien Menair - Mark Cavagnero Associates, lucienm@cavagnero.com 

Steve Guyton – Rosendin, sguyton@rosendin.com 

Diego Altamirano - Del Monte Electric Co. - 
daltamirano@delmonteelectricco.com 

Amalio Castro, Digital Design Communications, Electrical-Low voltage 
contractor SLBE MBE, acastro@ddesigncom.com 

Dan Droubay - Bay City Mechanical, ddroubay@baycitymech.com 

Olga Luebker @ Mark Cavagnero Associates Architects, 
OlgaL@cavagnero.com 

Sarahi Bonilla, Bay City Mechanical, Inc.  Sarahi@baycitymech.com 

Jerry Jensen - Prowest Constructors jjensen@prowestconstructors.com 
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Chalon Rogers, PCCD, cagreen@peralta.edu 

Daniela Franco- Bay City Mechanical danielaf@baycitymech.com 

Gavin Ross, Noll & Tam, gavin.ross@nollandtam.com 

Mingshen Chen, Ninyo & Moore, mchen@ninyoandmoore.com 

Steve Ratchye, Thornton Tomasetti (SEOR) sratchye@thorntontomasetti.com 

Edward Poon, King Construction Inspection, epoon1@hotmail.com 

Subash Shrestha, Estimator,  JAFEC USA, Inc, estimating@jafecusa.com 

Tim Brown Arrow Sign Company tbrown@arrwoesigncompany.com 

Edward King, King Construction Inspection, Inc.  
eking@inspectionservices.net 

Rene Reyes Arrow Sign Company rreyes@arrowsigncompany.com 

Scott Salge, Noll & Tam Architects, scott.salge@nollandtam.com 

Salvatore Giammatteo, P. Eng. from ADF International Inc. (Structural Steel 
Fabricator) salvatore.giammatteo@adfgroup.com 

Mike Carter, Pan-Pacific Mechanical, mcarter@ppmechanical.com 

Roxanne Auray, ADF International, Roxanne.Auray@adfgroup.com 

Chris McGhee - Raito, Inc. cmcghee@raitoinc.com 

John Hiebert, Peralta CCD, jhiebert@peralta.edu 

Albert Wege, Swinerton, awege@swinerton.com 
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